Cheer Divisions

Peewee Cheer

1. 7,40 Bravo Candies Cheerleading Club Bravo

2. 7,13 Livi Stars Cheerleaders Livi

3. 7,07 Foxy New Stars Foxy Cheerleaders

4. 6,81 Khimki All-Russian Federation of Cheerleading
5. 6,35 Happy Steps Harmonia

6. 6,12 Tiny Extreme Cheer MTV Braunschweig

7. 5,94 Daisy Perm Federation of Cheerleading
8. 5,69 Funtime Novy Jicin Cheetahs FunTime Novy Jicin

9. 5,51 Pyramid Plesna Radionica Ma & Ko

10. 5,50 Black Pearls Vienna Pirates Cheerleading

11. 5,28 Pewee Panthers Panthers Krempe

12. 5,22 TNT Cheerleader Berlin TNT Cheerleader Berlin

13. 4,25 Little Spikes TSG Libbenau 63 e. V.

1. 7,93 Youngstar Legends SC Staaken 1919 e. V.

2. 7,31 HSC Teenstars TSG Bergedorf

3. 6,84 Junior Flames Danube Dragons Cheerleader

4, 6,64 Junior Stars Varnsdorf Stars Varnsdorf

5. 6,60 Stingers Harmonia

6. 6,53 Steelsharks Diamonds ASKO Steelsharks Traun

7. 6,53 Foxy Extreme Foxy Cheerleaders

8. 6,48 Devils Cheer Generation Rot Weifl3 Ahlen

9. 6,43 BFC Thunders SV Oberelchingen - Be Famous Cheer Company
10. 6,31 White Treasure Vienna Pirates Cheerleading

11. 6,30 TWL Red Wings TWL Red Wings

12. 6,18 Red Crystal Vienna Pirates Cheerleading

13. 6,15 HDC Gems Hamburg Diamonds Cheerleader
14. 6,09 Shining Knights Vienna Knights Cheerleader

15. 5,90 Bravon Roses Cheerleading Club Bravo

‘

unior Coed Cheer

1. 6,86 Foxy Evolution Foxy Cheerleaders
2. 6,06 Gilitter Stars Slavkov Glitter Stars Slavkov
3. 5,93 Funtime Novy Jicin Meerkats FunTime Novy Jicin
4. 5,03 Flames Wildfire TSV Haar

5. 5,00 Panthers Xtreme Panthers Krempe

Senior Allgirl Cheer

1. 6,98 Twisters Cheer Elite Twisters Cheer Elite
2 6,58 Red Eagles SC Potsdam

3. 6,40 Flames White Heat TSV Haar

4 6,26 PM Stars PM Stars Pardubice

Senior Coed Cheer

1. 7,60 Steelers United Cheer Sports
2. 6,65 Iskrice 1 Cheerleaders Iskrice
3. 0,00 Grey Panthers (Aul3er Konkurrenz) Panthers Krempe

Senior Limited Coed Cheer

1. 6,81 Flames Heat Unique TSV Haar

2 6,39 Rascals Tampereen Sisu

3. 6,35 Dark Knights Coed Vienna Knights Cheerleader
4 5,46 SFC Berlin SGBA Tempelhof
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Cheer Special Divisions

Individual
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8,46
8,17
7,83
7,71
7,71
6,83
6,71
6,71
6,67
6,67
6,67
6,50
6,38
6,33
6,25
6,21
6,17
6,00
5,67
5,63
5,54
5,21
5,00
4,71
4,71
4,63
4,33
3,92
3,42
3,33
3,25
2,83

Benjamin Nippe
Peter Reitbauer
Wildcats Superior
Vanessa Haider
Sabina Macharova
Marie Reitbauer
Sabrina Czerny
Vittoria Dionisio
Aneta Macharova

Matze ,Dragon* Kempa

Camilla Petterino
Melissa Callegaro
Tomas Frichystal
Nera Hains

Bela Scapec

Jana Manderscheid
Michi Schicharx
Julia Dogru
Nathalie Fichtner
Tea Cvitkovic
Linda Thaumanx
Miriam

Alina

Anna Noskova
Sofia Scapec
Laura Bilandzic
Alina Kataeva
Jessica Hu

Irina Kozhevnikova
Renata Zhurauleva
Isa Nistor

Saskia Vogelgesang

Angelz Cheerleader Plauen e.V.
Raiffeisen Vikings Vienna

A.S.D. Ginnastica Gattinara

Danube Dragons Cheerleader

Glitter Stars Slavkov

Raiffeisen Vikings Vienna

Danube Dragons Cheerleader

A.S.D. Ginnastica Gattinara

Glitter Stars Slavkov

Xtreme Rebels TSV Ehmen

A.S.D. Ginnastica Gattinara

A.S.D. Ginnastica Gattinara

Glitter Stars Slavkov

Cheerleading Club Bravo

Cheerleading Club Bravo

ASKO Steelsharks Traun

Panthers Krempe

Panthers Krempe

Panthers Krempe

Dance Club Noa

Panthers Krempe

A.S.CW.eV.

A.S.CW.e.V.

Vesca Cheer Studio All Russia Federation
Cheerleading Club Bravo

Dance Club Noa

Perm Federation of Cheerleading

ATSV Saarbrticken/ Abtl. Cheersport Magic X-treme
Vesca Cheer Studio All Russia Federation
Vesca Cheer Studio All Russia Federation
Xtreme Rebels TSV Ehmen

ATSV Saarbricken/ Abtl. Cheersport Magic X-treme

Peewee Groupstunt
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6,90
6,45
6,35
6,20
6,10
5,95
5,95
5,70
5,65
5,55
5,45
5,45
5,25
5,25
5,05

Crabylicious

Funtime Novy Jicin Cheetahs

Bravo Red Stars
Bravo Red Puppets
TNT Fullstunt Berlin
Daisy

Khimki

TNT Flashlight Berlin
BFC Lightnings 2
TWL Tiny Wings
Little Mermaids
Wildcats Dolls
Crabby Pearls

BFC Lightnings
Crabtastic

HSV Cottbus

FunTime Novy Jicin

Cheerleading Club Bravo

Cheerleading Club Bravo

TNT Cheerleader Berlin

Perm Federation of Cheerleading

All-Russian Federation of Cheerleading

TNT Cheerleader Berlin

SV Oberelchingen - Be Famous Cheer Company
TWL Red Wings

Vienna Pirates Cheerleading

A.S.D. Ginnastica Gattinara

HSV Cottbus

SV Oberelchingen - Be Famous Cheer Company
HSV Cottbus
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Junior Allgirl Groupstunt

Shooting Stars
Future Stars
Bravo Free Angels
Premium Gems
Funtime Novy Jicin Fancykats
GEC Revolution
Foxy Explosion
SRS Juniors

TWL Red Wings
Miracle Legends
Black Jewels
Steelsharks Diamonds
Foxy Extreme
Stingers

Barbies Xtreme
Foxy Evolution
VESCA Juniors
Sintez

Cool

Paradise

Bravo Red Dolls
Gold Edition
Lumos 1
Cheerpassion
White Sapphire
Lumos 2

Foxy Stars
Xtreme Wild

Danube Dragons Cheerleader
Dolphins Cheer Community
Cheerleading Club Bravo

1. HCVe.V.

FunTime Novy Jicin

Djk Vorwarts Ahlen

Foxy Cheerleaders

1. AFC Straubing Spiders

TWL Red Wings

SC Staaken 1919 e. V.

Vienna Pirates Cheerleading
ASKO Steelsharks Traun

Foxy Cheerleaders

Harmonia

Panthers Krempe

Foxy Cheerleaders

Vesca Cheer Studio All Russia Federation
Harmonia

Perm Federation of Cheerleading
Perm Federation of Cheerleading
Cheerleading Club Bravo

Golden Lizards Cheerleader / PSV Braunschweig e. V.
Moskau Cheerleading Federation
Cheerin Vaders St. Polten
Vienna Pirates Cheerleading
Moskau Cheerleading Federation
Foxy Cheerleaders

Panthers Krempe

Junior Coed Groupstunt

6,88 Funtime Novy Jicin Fiercekats

Glitter Stars Slavkov

FunTime Novy Jicin
Glitter Stars Slavkov

Senior Allgirl Groupstunt

Fuego Crumpacts
Cheer Confusion
Heat Unique Blaze
Bravo Free Hugs
Heat Unique Stars
Viqueens Twins
Dark Star 2
Emerald Energy
BFC Striped Girls
Dark Star

TWL Red Wings
Flying Spiders
Xtreme 5

Black Diamonds
HDC Fighters
Dark Knights Allgirl

Fuego Migajas

1. HCV e.V.

TSV Haar

Cheerleading Club Bravo

TSV Haar

Viqueens Cheerteam

Moskau Cheerleading Federation
TV 09 Jéagersburg

SV Oberelchingen - Be Famous Cheer Company
Moskau Cheerleading Federation
TWL Red Wings

1. AFC Straubing Spiders
Panthers Krempe

Vienna Pirates Cheerleading
Hamburger Diamonds Cheerleader
Vienna Knights Cheerleader

Senior Coed Groupstunt

1. 8,42
2. 7,92
3. 6,21
4, 6,08
5. 6,04
6. 5,96
7. 5,63
8. 5,50
9. 5,33
10. 5,29
11. 5,25
12. 521
13. 5,13
14. 5,00
15. 4,92
16. 4,42
17. 4,38
18. 4,38
19. 4,29
20. 4,17
21. 4,17
22. 4,17
23. 3,79
24. 3,54
25. 3,42
26. 3,00
27. 0,00
28. 0,00
1.

2. 6,75
1 7,63
2. 7,21
3. 6,88
4, 6,71
5. 6,67
6. 6,54
7. 6,25
8. 5,92
9. 5,42
10. 5,29
11. 4,75
12. 4,58
13. 4,50
14. 4,29
15. 0,00
16. 0,00
1. 7,67
2. 7,13
3. 6,42
4. 6,13
5. 571
6. 5,67
7. 5,63
8. 5,38
9. 4,71
10. 4,42
11. 4,29

Titans Berlin
Double Diamonds
Bananas
Catsplosion
Infinity 5

Iron Squad

Unit Stars
Crabettes

Royal Black

No Limit

Purple Revolution

Titans Berlin

Purple Diamonds Cheerleader
A.S.CW.eV.

Pro Sport Berlin 24 e.V.
Cheerin Vaders St. Polten
United Cheer Sports
Dolphins Cheer Community
HSV Cottbus

Royal Black

Lausanne Angels

SGBA Tempelhof
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12. 4,08 S.M.AB. Harburger Turnerbund

13. 3,96 Wild Facination Panthers Krempe
14, 3,50 MCC Wizzards SG Grof3ziethen MCC
1. 6,35 Dora Pavlic - Davor Pavlic Dance Club Lana
2. 5,15 Toni + Pascal Panthers Krempe

Senior Coed Partnerstunt

1. 7,20 FROGS Ingrid & Matej SSD Log Dragomer

2. 6,30 Chiara & Jonas Purple Diamonds Cheerleader

3. 6,00 Patricia & Thomas Vienna Pirates Cheerleading

4. 5,30 Jirka & Zuzka FunTime Novy Jicin

1. 7,00 Cheertrum Ladies 1. HCV e.V.

2. 4,65 Xtreme 3 Panthers Krempe

3. 4,35 Lisa/Franzi/Lilly TSV Haar

1. 8,02 Gilitter Stars Slavkov Glitter Stars Slavkov

2. 7,77 X-Treme Wild Panthers Cheerleading Krempe
3. 6,80 Paradise Perm Federation of Cheerleading
4. 6,39 Cool Perm Federation of Cheerleading

Senior Group Routine

1. 5,75 Xtreme 5 Panthers Krempe

2. 5,70 Cheeky Spiders 1. AFC Straubing Spiders

3. 5,36 Wild Cheer 1. AFC Straubing Spiders

4, 5,14 HDC Pearls Hamburger Diamonds Cheerleader
5. 4,81 Oldies but Goldies Panthers Krempe

Dance Divisions

Peewee Dance

1. 7,70 Dance Club Lana 1 Dance Club Lana

2. 7,13 Funny Stars Harmonia

3. 7,10 Daisy Perm Federation of Cheerleading
4, 5,98 Dance Club Lana 2 Dance Club Lana

5. 5,15 Khimki All-Russian Federation of Cheerleading
6. 5,15 Peewee Stars Varnsdorf Stars Varnsdorf

7. 4,80 Little Rokkaz Leftfoot RokkaZ e.V.

8. 4,45 TSM dance team Talent Studio M

9. 4,00 Lizard Dolni Poustevna Stars Varnsdorf

1. 8,58 Dance Club Lana Dance Club Lana

2. 8,38 Sintez Harmonia

3. 8,10 Dance Club Noa - Hypnotic Dance Club Noa

4, 7,95 TSM dance team Talent Studio M

5. 7,70 Dance Club Noa — Wild Girls Dance Club Noa

6. 7,53 Dance Club Noa - Diamonts Dance Club Noa

7. 7,25 Skandal Miejski Klub im Jana Kiepury

8. 7,25 Junior Stars Varnsdorf Stars Varnsdorf

Senior Dance

1. 8,00 Neo Dance Harmonia

2. 7,48 TSM dance team Talent Studio M

3. 6,60 Cool Perm Federation of Cheerleading
4. 6,53 PM Stars PM Stars Pardubice

5. 6,35 Dance Club Noa - Chicitas Dance Club Noa
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Dance Special Divisions

“

unior Double Dance
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7,75
7,68
7,48
7,35
7,25
7,08
5,90
5,40
4,93
4,83
4,48
4,20
0,00

Dora Pavlic - Dora Istvanic

Sabina Macharova + Kristyna Mannerova
Aneta Macharova + Natalie Hudcova
Paula Mestric - Bianka Dujic

VESCA Juniors

Natalia Maltseva + Daria Pimenova
Nataliya Shcherbakova + Anna Ganicheva
TWL Red Wings Sisters

Jessika Remmers / Charlotte Grof3hans
Nina Moritz / Kaja Danzer

Leerke Jaap / Leonie Peplow

Josefine GroRhans / Maje Bockelmann
Mitchi + Julchen

Dance Club Lana
Glitter Stars Slavkov
Glitter Stars Slavkov
Dance Club Lana
Vesca Cheer Studio All Russia Federation
Harmonia

Harmonia

TWL Red Wings
TSV Juist

TSV Juist

TSV Juist

TSV Juist

Panthers Krempe

Senior Double Dance
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8,00
7,25
7,15
7,15
6,85
6,50
6,33
6,33
5,15
5,00
3,43
3,40
1,88
0,00

Iva Hukman - Karla Ledic

Chrissi & Sven

Chiara & Stella

Ekaterina Mitrofanova + Anastasia Dolgova
Kseniya Rybyakova / Daria Katushina
Vesca

Aleksandra Chmiel / Magdalena Mgiera
Polina Baeva + Aleksandra Kopylova
Fanny und Caro

PM Stars Red

PM Stars Black

Unique 2

Fire and Ice

Unique 1

Dance Club Lana

Leftfoot RokkaZ e.V.

Purple Diamonds Cheerleader
Harmonia

Perm Federation of Cheerleading
Vesca Cheer Studio All Russia Federation
Miejski Klub im Jana Kiepury
Harmonia

SV Stern Britz

PM Stars Pardubice

PM Stars Pardubice

VfL Lichtenrade

SGBA Tempelhof

VfL Lichtenrade

‘

unior Group Dance

PO PE

6,43
6,35
6,25
5,18

Dance Club Lana
TSM dance team
Dance Delight
Seapearls

Dance Club Lana
Talent Studio M

TSV Rudow 1888 e.V.
TSV Juist

Senior Group Dance

NogokrowdhE

7,35
7,25
6,43
6,13
5,25
4,93
4,38

Neo Dance

Dance Deluxe

Caprice

TSM dance team
Magic Legs Danceteam
Iskrice 2

HSC Poms

Harmonia

TSV Rudow 1888 e.V.

SV Stern Britz

Talent Studio M
Griin-Weiss-Ahrensfelde e. V.
Cheerleaders Iskrice

TSG Bergedorf
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